
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

olives butter jam honey 

sausage toast croissant pancakes 

bagels sandwich muffin cereal 

milk tea coffee orange juice 

BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  
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bagels sandwich muffin cereal 

milk tea coffee orange juice 

BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  

Copyright © 30/04/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

egg tomato cheese cucumber 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  egg 

  tomato 

  cucumber 

  cheese 

  olives 

  butter 

  honey 

  jam 

  sausage 

  toast 

  pancakes 

  croissant 

  bagels 

  sandwich 

  cereal 

  muffin 

  milk 

  tea 

  orange juice 

  coffee 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

cchheeeessee  ppaannccaakkeess  

 

bbuutttteerr  

 

ssaannddwwiicchh  

 

ccrrooiissssaanntt  

 

mmiillkk  

 

eegggg  

 

ttooaasstt  

 

ccooffffeeee  

 

bbaaggeellss  

 

tteeaa  

 

hhoonneeyy  

 

jjaamm  

 

mmuuffffiinn  

 

ccuuccuummbbeerr  

 

oolliivveess  
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oorraannggee  jjuuiiccee  

 

ssaauussaaggee  

 

cceerreeaall  

 

ttoommaattoo  

 

  egg 

  tomato 

  cucumber 

  cheese 

  olives 

  butter 

  honey 

  jam 

  sausage 

  toast 

  pancakes 

  croissant 

  bagels 

  sandwich 

  cereal 

  muffin 

  milk 

  tea 

  orange juice 

  coffee 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    egg 

22..  tomato 

33..  cucumber 

44..  cheese 

55..  olives 

66..  butter 

77..  honey 

88..  jam 

99..  sausage 

1100..  toast 

1111..  pancakes 

1122..  croissant 

1133..  bagels 

1144..  sandwich 

1155..  cereal 

1166..  muffin 

1177..  milk 

1188..  tea 

1199..  orange juice 

2200..  coffee 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    egg 

22..  tomato 

33..  cucumber 

44..  cheese 

55..  olives 

66..  butter 

77..  honey 

88..  jam 

99..  sausage 

1100..  toast 

1111..  pancakes 

1122..  croissant 

1133..  bagels 

1144..  sandwich 

1155..  cereal 

1166..  muffin 

1177..  milk 

1188..  tea 

1199..  orange juice 

2200..  coffee 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the breakfast vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. cereal 

5. honey 

7. croissant 

10. milk 

12. egg 

13. coffee 

14. butter 

16. jam 

17. muffin 

18. cucumber 

19. tea 

20. cheese 

Down 

1. sandwich 

3. bagels 

4. tomato 

6. orange juice 

8. olives 

9. toast 

11. sausage 

15. pancakes 
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__gggg  

BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbrreeaakkffaasstt  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt__mm__tt__  

cc__cc__mmbb__rr    cchh__  __ss__  

__ll__vv__ss  bb__tttt__rr  

hh__nn__yy    jj__mm  

ss__  __ss__gg__  tt__  __sstt  

pp__nncc__kk__ss    ccrr__  __ssss__nntt  

ss__nnddww__cchh  cc__rr__  __ll  

bb__gg__llss  mm__ffff__nn    
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tt__  __  __rr__nngg__      jj__  __cc__  

mm__llkk    cc__ffff__  __  
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eegggg  

BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbrreeaakkffaasstt  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ttoommaattoo  

ccuuccuummbbeerr    cchheeeessee  

oolliivveess  bbuutttteerr  

hhoonneeyy    jjaamm  

ssaauussaaggee  ttooaasstt  

ppaannccaakkeess    ccrrooiissssaanntt  

ssaannddwwiicchh  cceerreeaall  

bbaaggeellss  mmuuffffiinn    
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tteeaa  oorraannggee      jjuuiiccee  

mmiillkk    ccooffffeeee  
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the breakfast vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  gge                         ____________ 

22..  oatmto                   ____________ 

33..  rbeuucmc                ____________ 

44..  eehecs                     ____________ 

55..  sveoil                      ____________ 

66..  ebrutt                     ____________ 

77..  oeynh                     ____________ 

88..  ajm                         ____________ 

99..  gasusae                   ____________ 

1100.. stoat                      ____________ 

1111..   nakpseca                ____________ 

1122..   itascsron                ____________ 

1133..   eglabs                    ____________ 

1144..   haniwscd               ____________ 

1155..   reelac                     ____________ 

1166..   nmfifu                   ____________ 

1177..   ilkm                       ____________ 

1188..   eta                         ____________ 

1199..   agnore eicju           ____________ 

2200..   fefeco                    ____________ 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the breakfast vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  gge                         egg 

22..  oatmto                   tomato 

33..  rbeuucmc                cucumber 

44..  eehecs                     cheese 

55..  sveoil                      olives 

66..  ebrutt                     butter 

77..  oeynh                     honey 

88..  ajm                         jam 

99..  gasusae                   sausage 

1100.. stoat                      toast 

1111..   nakpseca                pancakes 

1122..   itascsron                croissant 

1133..   eglabs                    bagels 

1144..   haniwscd               sandwich 

1155..   reelac                     cereal 

1166..   nmfifu                   muffin 

1177..   ilkm                       milk 

1188..   eta                         tea 

1199..   agnore eicju           orange juice 

2200..   fefeco                    coffee 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) egg 

b) honey 

c) croissant 

2 

a) tomato 

b) sausage 

c) olives 

3 

a) butter 

b) cucumber 

c) pancakes 

4 

a) jam 

b) toast 

c) cheese 

5 

a) cucumber 

b) olives 

c) toast 

6 

a) pancakes 

b) egg 

c) butter 

7 

a) honey 

b) sausage 

c) tomato 

 

8 

a) croissant 

b) cheese 

c) jam 

9 

a) cereal 

b) sausage 

c) honey 

10 

a) toast 

b) jam 

c) bagels 

11 

a) muffin 

b) pancakes 

c) olives 

12 

a) butter 

b) sandwich 

c) croissant 

13 

a) bagels 

b) butter 

c) pancakes 

14 

a) sandwich 

b) olives 

c) croissant 

15 

a) jam 

b) cereal 

c) toast 

16 

a) sausage 

b) honey 

c) muffin 
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17 

a) toast 

b) milk 

c) cereal 

18 

a) tea 

b) bagels 

c) sausage 

19 

a) croissant 

b) sandwich 

c) orange juice 

20 

a) pancakes 

b) coffee 

c) muffin 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) a 

2) a 

3) b 

4) c 

5) b 

6) c 

7) a 

8) c 

9) b 

10) a 

11)  b 

12) c 

13) a 

14) a 

15) b 

16) c 

17) b 

18) a 

19) c 

20) b 
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honey 
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jam 
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sausage 
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toast 
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pancakes 
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croissant 
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bagels 
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sandwich 
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cereal 
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muffin 
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milk 
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tea 
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orange juice 
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coffee 
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tomato 
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cucumber 
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cheese 
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olives 
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honey 
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sausage 

Copyright © 07/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

toast 
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pancakes 
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croissant 
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bagels 
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cereal 
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milk 
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tea 

Copyright © 07/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

orange juice 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTT  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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egg tomato 

cucumber cheese 

olives butter 

honey jam 

sausage toast 

pancakes croissant 
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bagels sandwich 

cereal muffin 

milk tea 

orange juice coffee 
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